Position

Asst Superintendent-Business

Chief Of Strategy & Human
Cap

Exec Director Of Facilities
Bond Program Director
Director-Support Services
Director-Technology
Director Of Strategy A & |
Construction Manager
Director Of Food Services
Hr Coordinator
Director-Fiscal Services
Construction Manager
Construction Manager

Coordinator - Community
Engagement

System & Support Manager
Student Data Sys Coordinator
Director Of Purchasing
Administrative Asst
Administrative Asst - Business
Student Database Sys Spc
Staff Secretary-Sped
Transportation Coordinator
Comp/Comm Tech |l
Purchasing Specialist Pur
Computer Tech I

Categorical Analyst

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Department

District Classified
District Classified

District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified

District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified

Total Wages

$203,638
$196,260

$177,886
$159,855
$142,966
$141,411
$141,411
$140,562
$133,049
$127,938
$127,598
$118,354
$116,400
$116,104

$115,028
$113,733
$110,285
$105,907
$89,305
$85,471
$84,506
$83,475
$83,360
$83,088
$82,601
$81,600
$80,936
$80,409

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,542
$48,740

$48,962
$49,320
$46,602
$53,892
$43,609
$38,551
$56,275
$23,478
$51,829
$49,563
$52,626
$37,700

$50,864
$50,722
$31,819
$44,265
$43,963
$18,261
$41,737
$35,848
$40,009
$38,297
$38,890
$26,209
$37,475
$40,275



Admin Asst Hr & Ed Services
Comp/Comm Tech |l
Bond Accounting Analyst
Adult Ed Aide - Evening Adult Ed Aide - Day
Contract Specialist

Service Clerk IllI-Hr

Warehouse Worker-Lead Wh

Personnel Tech Pers

Maintenance Worker |

English Learner Program Assist

Account Clerk Business

Service Clerk Ill Guidance Do

Custodian-01

Cace Custodian

Service Clerk Il Do/Spec Ed

Transition Specialist

Service Clerk Ill-Food Service

Cace Service Clerk I

Cace Service Clerk I

Service Clerk Ill-Cace

School Secretary

Asb Bookkeeper

Hr Staffing Specialist

Asb Bookkeeper

Account Clerk Business

Cace Service Clerk |

Cace Service Clerk |

Aide-Bilingual

Aide-Spec Ed

Campus Dining Cook &
Services Lead

Cace Service Clerk |

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High

District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified

District Classified

$79,307
$77,278
$73,057
$70,187
$69,121
$67,331
$66,875
$65,158
$65,153
$64,452
$59,560
$59,195
$58,349
$57,954
$57,752
$55,875
$54,350
$53,507
$52,311
$51,403
$51,052
$50,578
$50,104
$49,312
$48,956
$43,712
$43,299
$35,672
$33,788
$20,667

$19,289

$39,484
$16,138
$24,413
$32,438
$23,927
$37,979
$40,012
$23,062
$38,350
$32,420
$36,859
$32,809
$37,020
$31,282
$23,107
$21,115
$20,974
$28,457
$33,256
$20,598
$14,757
$27,944
$24,495
$10,839
$31,685
$10,693
$18,016
$17,602
$18,358

$3,791

$0



Adult Ed Aide - Day
Aide-Spec Ed

Campus Supervisor

Cace Service Clerk I- Evening
Adult Ed Aide - Evening

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Cafeteria Manager
Board Member Board
Board Member Board
Board Member Board
Board Member Board
Board Member Board

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified
District Classified

$17,893
$16,983
$16,495
$16,407
$15,391
$14,546
$13,871
$13,232
$12,191
$6,481
$2,880
$2,880
$2,760
$2,640
$2,573

$3,366
$6,156
$3,026
$0

$0
$7,875
$3,414
$2,536
$2,330
$0

$0
$18,696
$12,199
$0
$28,823



