Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Superintendent-Business		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$203,638	\$56,542
Chief Of Strategy & Human Cap		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$196,260	\$48,740
Exec Director Of Facilities		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$177,886	\$48,962
Bond Program Director		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$159,855	\$49,320
Director-Support Services		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$142,966	\$46,602
Director-Technology		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$141,411	\$53,892
Director Of Strategy A & I		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$141,411	\$43,609
Construction Manager		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$140,562	\$38,551
Director Of Food Services		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$133,049	\$56,275
Hr Coordinator		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$127,938	\$23,478
Director-Fiscal Services		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$127,598	\$51,829
Construction Manager		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$118,354	\$49,563
Construction Manager		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$116,400	\$52,626
Coordinator - Community Engagement		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$116,104	\$37,700
System & Support Manager		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$115,028	\$50,864
Student Data Sys Coordinator		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$113,733	\$50,722
Director Of Purchasing		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$110,285	\$31,819
Administrative Asst		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$105,907	\$44,265
Administrative Asst - Business		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$89,305	\$43,963
Student Database Sys Spc		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$85,471	\$18,261
Staff Secretary-Sped		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$84,506	\$41,737
Transportation Coordinator		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$83,475	\$35,848
Comp/Comm Tech II		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$83,360	\$40,009
Purchasing Specialist Pur		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$83,088	\$38,297
Computer Tech II		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$82,601	\$38,890
Categorical Analyst		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$81,600	\$26,209
Payroll Specialist		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$80,936	\$37,475
Payroll Specialist		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$80,409	\$40,275

Admin Asst Hr & Ed Services		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$79,307	\$39,484
Comp/Comm Tech II		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$77,278	\$16,138
Bond Accounting Analyst		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$73,057	\$24,413
Adult Ed Aide - Evening	Adult Ed Aide - Day	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$70,187	\$32,438
Contract Specialist		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$69,121	\$23,927
Service Clerk III-Hr		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$67,331	\$37,979
Warehouse Worker-Lead Wh		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$66,875	\$40,012
Personnel Tech Pers		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$65,158	\$23,062
Maintenance Worker I		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$65,153	\$38,350
English Learner Program Assist		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$64,452	\$32,420
Account Clerk Business		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$59,560	\$36,859
Service Clerk III Guidance Do		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$59,195	\$32,809
Custodian-01		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$58,349	\$37,020
Cace Custodian		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$57,954	\$31,282
Service Clerk II Do/Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$57,752	\$23,107
Transition Specialist		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$55,875	\$21,115
Service Clerk III-Food Service		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$54,350	\$20,974
Cace Service Clerk III		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$53,507	\$28,457
Cace Service Clerk III		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$52,311	\$33,256
Service Clerk III-Cace		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$51,403	\$20,598
School Secretary		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$51,052	\$14,757
Asb Bookkeeper		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$50,578	\$27,944
Hr Staffing Specialist		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$50,104	\$24,495
Asb Bookkeeper		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$49,312	\$10,839
Account Clerk Business		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$48,956	\$31,685
Cace Service Clerk I		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$43,712	\$10,693
Cace Service Clerk I		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$43,299	\$18,016
Aide-Bilingual		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$35,672	\$17,602
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$33,788	\$18,358
Campus Dining Cook & Services Lead		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$20,667	\$3,791
Cace Service Clerk I		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$19,289	\$0

Adult Ed Aide - Day	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$17,893	\$3,366
Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$16,983	\$6,156
Campus Supervisor	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$16,495	\$3,026
Cace Service Clerk I- Evening	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$16,407	\$0
Adult Ed Aide - Evening	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$15,391	\$0
Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$14,546	\$7,875
Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$13,871	\$3,414
Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$13,232	\$2,536
Aide-Spec Ed	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$12,191	\$2,330
Cafeteria Manager	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$6,481	\$0
Board Member Board	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member Board	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$2,880	\$18,696
Board Member Board	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$2,760	\$12,199
Board Member Board	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$2,640	\$0
Board Member Board	Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$2,573	\$28,823